
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

NFE Federal #060H 
Eddy County, New Mexico
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224 2.24 0.50 0.88 1.96 1.96
435 2.11 2.00 3.50 7.39 9.35
610 1.75 0.90 1.58 2.76 12.10
823 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 15.46
1075 2.52 1.20 2.10 5.29 20.75
1333 2.58 2.20 3.85 9.93 30.68
1587 2.54 1.80 3.15 8.00 38.68
1760 1.73 1.20 2.10 3.63 42.32
1973 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 44.92
2184 2.11 0.30 0.53 1.11 46.03
2400 2.16 0.20 0.35 0.76 46.79
2613 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 47.91
2868 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 49.25
3038 1.70 0.20 0.35 0.60 49.84
3251 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 50.96
3462 2.11 0.10 0.18 0.37 51.33
3611 1.49 0.40 0.70 1.04 52.37
3868 2.57 0.20 0.35 0.90 53.27
4122 2.54 0.50 0.88 2.22 55.49
4292 1.70 0.60 1.05 1.79 57.28
4505 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 58.02
4718 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 61.38
4932 2.14 0.80 1.40 3.00 64.37
5034 1.02 0.80 1.40 1.43 65.80
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Archie Brown - General Manager


